Natjecatelj

Erika Hezonja
Petar Kuselj

Dane Roje

Zarko Dominik Jakovljevi¢
Matija Katusic
Noel Vretenar
Vice Kunjasic¢

Ivan Novosel
Marin Pesut
Borna Franic
Andrej Hermescec
Patrik Pali¢

Ivan Fagarazzi

Jan Mojzes

Filip Pavli¢

Luka Haluzan

Marijeta Hrstié
Antonio Sabol
Jakov Borota
Nikola Susi¢

Duje Dragin
Martina Kovacevi¢
Andrea Nikoli¢
Nikola Kovacevi¢
Aaron Biscevié
Josip Curi¢

Dejan Radmilovi¢

Daleki akordi 2017.

Grad, Drzava

Dubrovnik, Hrvatska
Dubrovnik, Hrvatska
Dubrovnik, Hrvatska
PoZega, Hrvatska
PoZega, Hrvatska
Pula, Hrvatska

Pula, Hrvatska
Jastrebarsko, Hrvatska
Zagreb, Hrvatska
Nova Gradiska, Hrvatska
Sesvete, Hrvatska
Zagreb, Hrvatska
Zagreb, Hrvatska
Zagreb, Hrvatska
Zagreb, Hrvatska
Zagreb, Hrvatska

Zagreb, Hrvatska
Bjelovar, Hrvatska
Bjelovar, Hrvatska
Zadar, Hrvatska
Zadar, Hrvatska
Tivat, Crna Gora
Tivat, Crna Gora
Tivat, Crna Gora
Zagreb, Hrvatska
Bjelovar, Hrvatska
Bjelovar, Hrvatska

Nastavnik

Ivan Kuselj

Ivan Kuselj

Ivan Kuselj
Matija Seremet
Matija Seremet
Denis Goldin
Denis Goldin
Miroslav Poljanci¢
Vladimir Novak
Matija Seremet
Ozren Corkovi¢
Rudolf Homen
Rudolf Homen
Rudolf Homen
Rudolf Homen
Rudolf Homen

Bruno Grosi¢
Zlatko Str¢ic¢
Zlatko Str¢ic¢
DraZen Habus
Drazen Habus
Martina Vuksanovié
Sava Rajkovi¢
Martin Hréan
Bruno Grosi¢
Zlatko Str¢ic¢
Zlatko Str¢ic¢

Korepetitor

Stefani Grbi¢

Stefani Grbi¢

Stefani Grbi¢

Matea Seremet

Matea Seremet
Massimiliana Brajkovi¢
Massimiliana Brajkovi¢
Jelica Boto

Jelena Plecas

Matea Seremet

Igor Grguric¢

Petra Filimonovi¢
Petra Filimonovic¢
Petra Filimonovi¢
Petra Filimonovic
Petra Filimonovi¢

Robert Bateli¢
Mirela Mihajlovi¢
Mirela Mihajlovi¢
Tomislava Loji¢
Tomislava Loji¢
Oleksij Molcanov
Oleksij Mol¢anov
Oleksij Molcanov
Robert Bateli¢
Mirela Mihajlovi¢
Mirela Mihajlovi¢

NEDJELJA 02.04.
18:00
18:10
18:20
18:30
18:40
18:50
19:00
19:10
19:20
19:30
19:40
19:50
20:00
20:10
20:20
20:35

PONEDJELJAK 03.04.
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30
11:15
14:20
14:30
14:45
14:55
14:40
14:50



Karlo Ranogajec
Ivan Guzvinac
Lovro Ticl

Lovro Cuti¢

Filip Stjepan HanzZek
Dominik Zrinsc¢ak
Matej Vuki¢

Renato Mlinaric¢
Nikola Tomai¢

Bjelovar, Hrvatska
Bjelovar, Hrvatska
PoZega, Hrvatska
PoZega, Hrvatska

Pregrada, Hrvatska
Pregrada, Hrvatska
Sibenik, Hrvatska

Virovitica, Hrvatska
Virovitica, Hrvatska

Zlatko Strci¢
Zlatko Str¢ic¢
Matija Seremet
Matija Seremet

Ivica Gecek
Ivica Gecek
Marijan Kuvaci¢
Danijel Rajkovi¢
Danijel Rajkovi¢

Mirela Mihajlovi¢
Mirela Mihajlovi¢
Matea Seremet
Matea Seremet

Darjana Blacée-Sojat
Darjana Blace-Sojat
Gordana Pavi¢
Svetlana Reli¢
Svetlana Reli¢

15:05
15:20
20:00
20:15
UTORAK 04.04.
8:15
8:30
10:30
13:00
13:15



